
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Michael Mulligan + Bernie Mcullock + Ray Pearson + Jared Eade 52.5
2 William Greenwood + Clint Grose + Brian Zaia + Tommy Gray 52.5
3 Nicholas Lumley + Greg Tighe + Grant Tink + Stuart Astley 53.25
4 Ray Howell + Allan Blacker + Bryce Hitchcock + Tony Hitchcock 55.62
5 Peter Allan + Luke Barraclough + Brett Harvey + Nicholas Harvey 55.75
6 Brian McAneney + Ryan Robinson + Matthew Hughes + Justin Sultana 55.87
7 Summah Thomas + Bede Bourke + Peter Ipkendanz + Jim Young 56
8 Ronda Lew + Sam Fitzgerald + Kim Grattan + Jen Furney 56.75
9 Todd Richards + Tracey Richards + Sharon Allan + Grahame Allan 56.75

10 Andrew McDonald + Michael Hall + Michael Cronk + Matt Rauchle 57
11 Lindsay Meers + Pauline Meers + Karen Williams + Trevor Williams 58.12
12 Frank Brennan + John Lunney + Ayrton Holland + Deakin Flick 58.25
13 Steven Colliver + Alan Mann + Alex McCormack + Niall McNicol 58.5
14 Kerrie Osborne + Phillip Osborne + Debbie Murray + Rosetta Bartlett 59.12
15 Nathan Peckham + Jeannie Alderton + Cordell Dickson + Mark Beetson 59.5
16 Jake Hurford + Benjamin Williams + Luke Robinson + Wes Robinson 60.75
17 Joe Burgun + Jock Rodgers + Andrew Carberry + Thomas Carberry 62
18 Max Reid + Josh Arnold + Neil Harris + Rodney Harris 62.25
19 Malcolm McIntyre + Tracy McIntyre + Janet Ruskin Rowe + Andrew Perry 68.75
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Nicholas Lumley + Greg Tighe + Grant Tink + Stuart Astley 60
2 Michael Mulligan + Bernie Mcullock + Ray Pearson + Jared Eade 62
3 Brian McAneney + Ryan Robinson + Matthew Hughes + Justin Sultana 65
4 Andrew McDonald + Michael Hall + Michael Cronk + Matt Rauchle 65
5 Peter Allan + Luke Barraclough + Brett Harvey + Nicholas Harvey 65
6 Ray Howell + Allan Blacker + Bryce Hitchcock + Tony Hitchcock 65
7 William Greenwood + Clint Grose + Brian Zaia + Tommy Gray 66
8 Steven Colliver + Alan Mann + Alex McCormack + Niall McNicol 67
9 Summah Thomas + Bede Bourke + Peter Ipkendanz + Jim Young 67

10 Nathan Peckham + Jeannie Alderton + Cordell Dickson + Mark Beetson 68
11 Frank Brennan + John Lunney + Ayrton Holland + Deakin Flick 68
12 Todd Richards + Tracey Richards + Sharon Allan + Grahame Allan 68
13 Kerrie Osborne + Phillip Osborne + Debbie Murray + Rosetta Bartlett 68
14 Ronda Lew + Sam Fitzgerald + Kim Grattan + Jen Furney 69
15 Jake Hurford + Benjamin Williams + Luke Robinson + Wes Robinson 70
16 Max Reid + Josh Arnold + Neil Harris + Rodney Harris 71
17 Joe Burgun + Jock Rodgers + Andrew Carberry + Thomas Carberry 72
18 Lindsay Meers + Pauline Meers + Karen Williams + Trevor Williams 72
19 Malcolm McIntyre + Tracy McIntyre + Janet Ruskin Rowe + Andrew Perry 83
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